

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR					
				<i>Forby Contracting, Inc.</i>		<i>Sharpe Enterprise, Inc.</i>					
				<i>Hinckley, MN</i>		<i>Ft. Pierre, SD</i>					
				<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>				
BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QTY	UNIT								
910E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	\$38,500.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00				
380E5030	Nonreinforced PCC Pavement Repair	319.9	Sq Yd	\$295.00	\$ 94,370.50	\$320.00	\$ 102,368.00				
380E6000	Dowel Bar	140	Ea	\$30.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$25.00	\$ 3,500.00				
380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	293	Ea	\$25.00	\$ 7,325.00	\$42.00	\$ 12,306.00				
390E0100	Saw and Seal Joint	602	Ft	\$5.00	\$ 3,010.00	\$8.00	\$ 4,816.00				
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	288	St Ft	\$4.00	\$ 1,152.00	\$6.00	\$ 1,728.00				
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	\$29,400.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00				
634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	4	Ea	\$150.00	\$ 600.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,000.00				
634E0600	4" Temporary Pavment Marking Tape Type 1	15,264	Ft	\$1.00	\$ 15,264.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 7,632.00				
		TOTAL			\$ 193,821.50		\$ 224,350.00				